Product data sheet
Characteristics

ZBZ60

Protective boot for Harmony contact blocks

Main

Range of product

Harmony XB4
Harmony XB5

Accessory / separate part type

Accessory / separate part category

Protective boot

Protection accessories

Accessory / separate part destination

Contact block

Quantity per set

Set of 1

Complementary
Product compatibility

ZBE5023
ZBE505
ZBE503
ZBE5033
ZBE5013
ZBE1023
ZBE202
ZBE102
ZBE5043
ZBE502
ZBE1013
ZBE501
ZBE201
ZBE504
ZBE101
ZBE5053

Colour

Black

Product weight

0.098 kg

Environment
Ambient air temperature for storage

-40...85°C

Ambient air temperature for operation

-25..70 °C

IP degree of protection

IP5x
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Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications



Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

RoHS (date code: YYWW)

REACh

Compliant - since 0627 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
EPSchneider Electric declaration of conformity

Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold

Product environmental profile

Available

Product end of life instructions

Need no specific recycling operations

Contractual warranty
Warranty period

18 months
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http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=150048458&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfReach&pid=150048458&lang=en-us

